
m
ur
ła
ta

10
x1

0 
cm

kr
ok

ie
w

10
x1

4 
cm

w
ył
az

na
 d

ac
h

ję
tk
a

14
x1

8 
cm14

x2
1,

5
25

+
 5

,8
1

98
48hp=112

47
34

0
11

0
35

8
47

98
48 hp=112

26

94 81 80 79 86 93 34 76 84 86 83 85 94

24

516 78 511

34
4

16
3

37

12

29

16
1

1155

37
10

80
8

10
37

47
80

8
47

34
0

11
0

35
8

A
rK

a
W

a
4

4
-1

0
0

 G
liw

ic
e

te
l: 

6
0

7
 8

9
6

 9
7

7
K

a
ta

rz
y
n

a
 W

ą
to

r
a

rc
h

it
e

k
tu

ra
 i
 w

n
ę

tr
z
a

IN
W

ES
TO

R:

O
BI

EK
T/

TE
M

A
T:

RY
SU

N
EK

:

LO
KA

LI
ZA

C
JA

:

P
R

O
JE

K
TO

W
A

Ł:

SK
A

LA
 :

RY
S.

 N
R 

:

D
A

TA
 :

m
g

r 
in

ż.
 a

rc
h

. 
K

a
ta

rz
yn

a
 W

ą
to

r
up

r n
r. 

53
/1

0/
SL

O
KK

/I
I

44
-1

00
 G

liw
ic

e
; u

l. 
N

a
 P

ia
sk

u 
3/

5;

KO
M

EN
D

A
 W

O
JE

W
Ó

D
ZK

A
 P

O
LI

C
JI

 W
 K

A
TO

W
IC

A
C

H
40

-0
38

 K
a

to
w

ic
e

, u
l. 

Lo
m

p
y 

19

a
  r

  c
  h

  i
  t

  e
  k

  t
u

l.N
a

 P
ia

sk
u

 3
/5

(3
2

) 
7

3
3

 0
5

 6
1

lip
ie

c
20

13

K
o

m
is

a
ria

t 
p

o
lic

ji 
w

 K
rz

yż
a

n
o

w
ic

a
c

h
 -

 w
yt

yc
zn

e
 d

la
ro

b
ó

t 
b

u
d

o
w

la
n

yc
h

 z
w

ią
za

n
yc

h
 z

 o
b

ie
kt

e
m

i z
a

g
o

sp
o

d
a

ro
w

a
n

ie
m

 t
e

re
n

u
 w

o
kó

ł 
b

u
d

yn
ku

4
7

-4
5

0
 K

rz
yż

a
n

o
w

ic
e

, 
u

l. 
Tw

o
rk

o
w

sk
a

 1
0

,
d

z.
 n

r 3
56

/4

1:
50

In
w

e
nt

a
ry

za
c

ja
: r

zu
t k

o
nd

yg
na

c
ji 

st
ry

c
hu

A
B-

04


